



Introducing Westlake

GAP+

## Westlake GAP+ benefits customers and dealers!

## Here's how it works:

- Eliminate the "gap" between the amount your auto insurance pays and what is still owed on your Westlake auto loan.\*\*
- PLUS purchasers, under certain circumstances, get \$1,000 toward the down payment on their next vehicle!\*
- Westlake GAP+ only costs \$1,499, which can be added to the amount financed.

\$1,000
DOWN PAYMENT ASSISTANCE

DEALERS EARN

\$250

PER DEAL MADE

In the case of a total loss, customer just needs to call 855.351.0717 to redeem their down payment assistance.

Give Your Rep a Call or Contact Us!

## www.westlakefinancial.com | 855.351.0717

\*Only available to independent dealers in WI. In the event of a total loss, customer must go back to the originating dealer & also finance the new vehicle with Westlake. A Westlake GAP+ waiver is not a credit insurance policy nor does it provide physical damage coverage for the vehicle; a Westlake GAP+ waiver does not eliminate the obligation to insure the vehicle under state law; the purchase of a Westlake GAP+ waiver cannot be obtained from a source other than Westlake; and the purchase of a Westlake GAP+ waiver is not a condition to obtain credit with Westlake. See Westlake GAP+ waiver for exclusions and details. \*\* If applicable, a Westlake GAP+ waiver will eliminate the amount between the amount that your customer's auto insurance has paid on their total loss claim and the remaining amount due on their contract after credit for the total loss payment.